
 SOMATII PERSOANE FIZICE -DATORII LA BUGETUL LOCAL – ANUNT NR. 32542/17.06.2025 
 
NR. 
CRT 

                NUME ȘI PRENUME ADRESA         NR. ACT 
ADMINISTRATIV 

 1. Bolcu Ioan Cornel Str. Libertatii, bl. A6, sc. 2, ap. 24, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 859/02.04.2025 
2. Padurean Daniela 

Chiesa Cinzia 
Str. Libertatii, bl. 1B, sc. 1, et. 4, ap. 29, mun. Brad, jud.Hunedoara 755/24.03.2025 

3. Pana Maria 
Pana Teoader 

Sat. Mesteacan, nr. 130a, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 757/24.03.2025 

4. Munteanu Constantin Str. 1 Iunie, bl. B14, ap. 14, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 729/24.03.2025 
5. Crisan Dorina Str. Avram Iancu, Zona A, nr. 25, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 904/07.04.2025 
6. Demian Daniel Petru Str. Decebal, nr. 2, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 918/07.04.2025 
7. Dobrea Mihai Str. Dacilor, bl. 40, ap. 10, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 922/07.04.2025 
8. Beres George Emilian Str. Frunza Verde, nr. 9, mun. Brad, jud.Hunedoara 829/27.03.2025 
9. Branka Stefan Str. Decebal, nr. 132A, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 817/27.03.2025 

10. Baranko Gabor Str. Decebal, nr. 59, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 819/27.03.2025 
11. Samu Gabor  Str. Vanatorilor, zona B, nr. 90, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 773/25.03.2025 
12. Tomesc Aurelia 

Cristiu Emil  
Cristiu Mircea 

Sat. Mesteacan, nr. 13, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 799/27.03.2025 

13. Berar Constantin Str. Zefirului, nr. 30, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 827/27.03.2025 
14. Benea Liviu Sat. Mesteacan, nr. 233, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 825/27.03.2025 
15. Tereny Daniel Adrian Bd. Republicii, bl. 19, ap. 6, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 787/25.03.2025 
16. Baranka Gabor Str. Motiilor, nr. 48,k mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 815/27.03.2025 
17. Bucium Olivia  

Bucium Visalon 
Str. Gojdu, bl. A6, ap. 9, mun. Deva, jud. Hunedoara 603/11.03..2025 

18. Rostas Ionel Claudiu Str. Tilesului, nr. 5a, ors. Geoagiu, jud. Hunedoara 698/18.03.2025 
19. Lupo Ioan 

Lupo Rodica 
Sat. Ruda Brad, nr.54, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara  708/18.03.2025 

20. Oncu Floarea Sat. Tartel, nr. 45, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 745/24.03.2025 
21. Oprea Lucia Valentina Str. Dacior, bl. ANL, sc. A, et. 2, ap. 12, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 751/24.03.2025 
22. Micu Avram 

Micu Floarea 
Str. Libertatii, bl. A3, ap. 17, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 675/17.03.2025 

23. Bogdan eugen Corin  Str. Libertatii, bl. Cx27, sc. 1, ap. 2, mun. Brad,jud. Hunedoara 704/18.03.2025 
24. Lupea Cornel Ioan 

Lupea Ecaterina Doina 
Str. Iazului, bl. 7, sc. 3, et. 1, ap. 2, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 706/18.03.2025 

25. Farau N, farau I, farau Il, Farau 
M, Botos M 

Str. Decebal, nr. 69, mun. Brad, jud. hunedoara 932/07.04.2025 



 
26. Zavornic Vlad-Iulian Sat. Baciu, nr. 29E, bl. B1, ap. 69, com. Baciu, jud. Cluj 396/17.02.2025 
27. Cret Flore Str. Libertatii, bl. C1, sc. 1, ap. 4, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 902/07.04.2025 
28. Dan Pavel Str. Viata Noua, nr. 4, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 912/07.04.2025 
29. Costea Ioan Sat. Mesteacan, nr. 148, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 898/07.04.2025 
30. David Florin Ioan Str. Avram Iancu, Zona A, bl. 4, sc. 5, ap. 6, mun. Brad, jud. 

Hunedoara 
914/07.04.2025 

31. Covaci Matei Str. Independentei, bl.17, ap. 15, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 900/07.04.2025 
32. Chis Sirban Sergiu Str. Nestor Lupei, bl. ANL, et. 3, ap. 23, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 888/07.04.2025 
33. Boldea Liviu Str. Fagului, nr. 13, ap. 1, Mun. Timisoara, jud. Timis 863/02.04.2025 
34. Bolovan Viorel 

Bolovan Adrian Viorel 
Str. Horia, nr. 39, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 865/02.04.2025 

35. Bolcu Lia 
Bolcu Nicolae 
Bolcu Horia Sorin 

Str. Decebal, nr. 27, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 861/02.04.2025 

36. Olariu Ovidiu Str. Rabareasa, nr. 2, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 845/31.03.2025 
37. Bratima Dan Paul  Str. Steampurile Vechi, nr. 3, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 869/02.04.2025 
38. Campian Radu Nicolae 

Campian Angelica Maria 
Str. Transilvaniei, bl. 3A, Sc. 1, ap. 16, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 879/02.04.2025 

39. Miclaus Traian Str. Liceului, bl. 2-8, ap. 17, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 1026/23.04.2025 
40. Bena Ioana Carla Str. Porumbeilor, nr. 25, ap. 1E, mun. Cluj-Napoca, jud. Cluj 823/27.03.2025 
41. Matei Nicolae Str. Lunca, nr. 65, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 1022/23.04.2025 
42. Marciuc Viorica Str. Decebal, nr. 52, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 1020/23.04.2025 
43. Marciuc Viorel Str. Decebal, nr. 52, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 1018/23.04.2025 
44. Lean Maria 

Balsa Gheorghe 
Sat. Mesteacan, nr. 189, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 1010/22.04.2025 

45. Laib Marcel Olimpiu Sat. Valea Bradului, nr. 231, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 1004/22.04.2025 
46. Gabor Boros  Str. Electrolizei, nr. 6, ap. 103, mun. Baia Mare, jud. Maramures 966/17.04.2025 
47. Isac Artur 

Cozonac Maia 
Str.  Cuzasi, nr. 38, bl CL B, ap. 6, Bucuresti, sector 3 1000/22.04.2025 

48. Mihoc Virgil Str. Morii, nr. 23, Sat. Criscior, Com. Criscior, jud. Hunedoara 1028/23.04.2025 
49. Stanciu Gheorghe  Str. Corindesti, nr. 18, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 1100/30.04.2025 
50. Miron Serghei Str. Avram Iancu, nr. 20, mun. Brad,jud. Hunedoara 1030/28.04.2025 
51. Stan Nicolae Cristian 

Stan Julia 
Str. Republici, bl. 24A, et. P, ap. 11/1, Mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 1098/30.04.2025 

52. Tamas Ioan Voicu Str. Liceului, bl. 2-8, ap. 32, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 1104/30.04.2025 
53. Papa Gheorghe Str. I.L.Caragiale, nr. 7, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 1053/28.04.2025 
54. Petrean Petronela Alina Str. Libertatii, nr. 26, bl. CX26, et. 4, ap. 18, mun. Brad, jud. 

Hunedoara 
1059/28.04.2025 



55. Stoica Stanca  Str. Steampurile Vechi, nr. 31, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 1102/30.04.2025 
56. Gilca Dumitru 

Gilca Corina Elena 
Str. Libertatii, bl. B22, ap. 15, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 978/17.04.2025 

57. Gabor Terez Str. Motilor, nr. 48, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 972/17.04.2025 
58. Lazar Adrian Str. Oituz, nr. 6, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 1006/22.04.2025 
59. Ion Alexandru Str. 1 Iunie, bl. C17, sc. 1, ap. 6, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 996/22.04.2025 
60. Iga Dorel Str. Victoriei, bl.60, ap. 60, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 990/22.04.2025 
61. Jurca Ionel  Str. Iazului, bl. 30, ap. 24, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 1002/22.04.2025 
62. Grancea Moise Emanuel Str. Liceului, bl. 21, sc.2, ap. 8, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 986/17.04.2025 
63. Gaman Ioan-Andrei 

Gaman Petronela Maria 
Str. 9 Mai, bl. 3, sc. 1, et. 1ap. 4, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 974/17.04.2025 

64. Imre Cosmin-Raul Str. 9 Mai, bl. 4, ap. 3, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 992/22.04.2025 
65. Lean Letitia 

Lean Gheorghe 
Str. Avram Iancu, Zona B, nr. 76, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 1008/22.04.2025 

66. Furdui Dorina 
Berindei Floarea 

Sat. Ruda Brad, nr. 62, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 964/17.04.2025 

67. Vancea Vasile STr. Bratisa, nr. 17, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 1128/06.05.2025 
68. Tomesc Rozalia Sat. Valea Bradului, nr. 141, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 1112/06.05.2025 
69. Turcin Traian Valer Sat. Ruda Brad, nr. 57, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 1124/06.05.2025 
70. Sipos Mircea Str. Aleea Primaverii, bl. AB15, sc. 2, ap. 4, mun. Brad, jud. 

Hunedoara 
1156/07.05.2025 

71. Golcea Gheorghe 
Golcea Aurelia 

Str. Avram Iancu, Zona B, nr. 85, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 984/17.04.2025 

72. Farkas Stefan Str. Infratirii, nr. 6, ap. 11, Mun. Targul Mures, jud. Mures 958/16.04.2025 
73. Onitiu Constantin Str. Libertatii, bl. A3, ap.27, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 1045/28.04.2025 
74. Pascau Nicolae Gheorghe 

Pascau Ramona Cristina 
Str. Libertatii, bl. CX30, et. P, ap. 3, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 1057/28.04.2025 

75. Tiruta Horatiu Horia Str. Ion Budai Deleanu, nr. 36, ors. Simeria, jud. Hunedoara 1110/06.05.2025 
76. Negoci  Ioan Str. Libertatii, bl. B1, ap. 18, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 1032/28.04.2025 
77. Negoita Iulian Daniel 

Negoita Luminita Claudia 
Str.  Aleea Primaverii, bl. AB15, ac. 1, ap. 19, mun. Brad, jud. 
Hunedoara 

1034/28.04.2025 

78. Radu Gabriel-Mugurel Str. Aleea Patriei, bl. P1, ap. 20, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 1072/29.04.2025 
79. Oprea Mariana 

Faur Melinda Maria 
Str. Victoriei, bl. M60, sc. 3, ap. 1, mun. Brad, jud. Huinedoara 1049/28.04.2025 

80. Sim Ileana Sat. Mesteacan, nr. 55, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 1096/30.04.2025 
81. Pascalau Minodora 

Uibariu Ioan 
Str. Luncii, nr. 7, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 1055/28.04.2025 

82. Predut Marin Str. G-ral Vasile Milea, bl. 30, ap. 29, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 1063/29.04.2025 



83. Sicoe Mariana Str. Dacilor, bl. 40, sc. 2, ap. 15, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 1092/30.04.2025 
84. Radu Diana Str. Steampurile vehi, nr. 20, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 1069/29.04.2025 
85. Samu Zita Str. Unirii, nr. 13, mun. Brad, Jud. Hunedoara 1088/30.04.2025 
86. Serban Voichita Zenovia Str. Motiilor, nr. 43, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 777/25.03.2025 
87. Cojocariu Victor Andrei Str. 1 Iunie, bl. C2BIS, ap. 17, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 1170/09.05.2025 
88. Trifan cristian corneliu Str. 1 Iunie, bl. C17, ap. 1, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 1233/15.05.2025 
89.  Bocaniciu Tiberiu Str. 1 Iunie, bl. C1BIS, ap. 6, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 1164/09.05.2025 
90. Gaica Marinela Str. 1 Iunie, bl. B12, ap. 11, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 1217/15.05.2025 
91. Moisa Valentina Denisa Str. 9 Mai, bl. 1, sc. 2, et. 1, ap. 15, mun. Brad, jud.Hunedoara 1262/19.05.2025 
92. Bratima Valentina Gheorghe  Str. 9 Mai, bl. 1, sc. 2, ap. 18, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 1252/19.05.2025 
93.  Pirsa Cristian  

Pirsa Oana Adriana 
Str. 1 Mai, bl. 4, sc. 1, ap. 10, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 1248/19.05.2025 

94. Tobias Anita 
Tobias Florentina 

Str. 9 Mai, bl. 3, sc. 1, ap. 7, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 1266/19.05.2025 

95. Gaman Claudiu Marius Str. 9 Mai, nr. 3, bl. 2, ap. 2, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 1256/19.05.2025  
96. Nedea Teodora -Ioana Str. 1 Iunie, bl. B15, sc. 1, ap. 2, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 1225/15.05.2025 
97. Zorila Adriana-Lavinia Str. 1 Iunie, bl. B13, sc. 2, ap. 15, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 1239/15.05.2025 
98. Marin Manuela Vasilica Str.  Iunie, bl. C1Bis, ap. 24, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 1221/15.05.2025 
99. Gudiu Claudiu-Andrei Str.  Iunie, bl. 13, sc. 1, ap. 12, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 1219/15.05.2025 
100. Cristian Doru-Gheorghe Str. 1 Iunie, bl. C17, Ap. 14, mun. Brad, jud. hunedoara 1209/15.05.2025 
101. Encsei Raul Gheorghe Str. 1 Mai, bl. 16, sc. 1, ap. 4, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 1243/15.05.2025 
102. Crasovean Paul Adrian Str.  Iunie, bl. 2B, ap. 7, mun. Brad, Jud. Hunedoara 1172/09.05.2025 
103. Bratima Ovidiu-Ioan 

Bratima Zina 
Str. 9 Mai, bl. 4, ap. 3, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 1250/19.05.2025 

104. Grancea Stelian 
Lingurar Maria Nadia 

Str. 9 Mai, bl. 2, ap. 16, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 1258/19.05.2025 

105. Lupas Constantin Str. Mai, nr. 1, bl. C13, sc. 1, ap. 9, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 1245/15.05.2025 
106. Negoci Ioan Str. Aleea Neptun, bl. 34, sc. D, ap. 40, mun. Deva, jud. Hunedoara 1032/28.04.2025 
107. Trif Dorin-nicodin Str. Eroilor, nr. 62, bl. 14, sc.A, ap. 35, mun. Suceava, jud. Suceava 1114/06.05.2025 
108. Uibariu Maria-Lacramioara Str. 1 Decembrie 1918, nr. 19, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 1162/09.05.2025 
109. Joldes Sorin Vasilica Str. 9 Mai, bl. 3, ap. 1, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 1260/19.05.2025 
110. Vagii (Onea) Alina Daniela Str. Aleea Privighetorilor, bl. T4, ap. 20, Drobeta Turnu-Severin, jud. 

Mehedinti 
1126/06.05.2025 

111. Covaci Matei Str. Ghioceiilor, nr. 26, ors. Sebis, jud. Arad 900/07.04.2025 
112. Grancea Robert  Str. Steampurile Vechii, nr. 20, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 523/11.03.2025 
113. Lazar Nicoleta-Claudia Sat. Mesteacan, nr. 114, mun. Brad, jud. Hunedoara 1148/07.05.2025 

    
    



    
    

 

 

  


